EiKc® LED7WMR16/FL/840K-DIM-G6

Description 4000K LED Litespan MR16, Flood 40 Deg Beam 7W-400Ilm

Dim, 2BD, 12VAC/DC GU5.3

Specifications
Voltage Rating
Watts
Amps
mA
Lumens per Watt
Base Type
MOL in/mm
MOD in/mm
Lumens
CT deg K
CRI
Beam Angle
Rated Life

Ambient Operating
Temp Range

12
7

0.65

650

57.14

GU5.3

1.97/50

1.97/50

400

4000

80

40

25000

-20° C (-4° F) to 40

Ordering Code
UNSPSC Code

°C (104° F)

09203
39112102

5 0 O
watch > like > follow

Selection. solutions. amplicity. elkko.corm

23220 W. 84" St, Shawnee, KS 66227 - (P) 1.800.852.2217 (F) 1.800.492.8975
Canada: 81 King St, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 - (P) 1.888.410.8151 (F) 1.888.705.1335




